
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

346 
377 
370 
391 
303 
365 
312 
394 
310 
341 
321 
415 
471 
320 
355 

Name 

Khaled Saab 
Kamal Agha 
Kyle Kumaran 
Sebastian Murray 
Zack Scoular 
Patrick Debattista 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Alex Wareing 
Lewis Smith 
Yanis Maillard 
Matthew Wells 
Jairo Jesus (N) 
Walid K. 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Abdelrahman Fraij 

Laps 

5 
5 
7 
6 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 

Best Tm 

39.962 
40.099 
40.100 
40.139 
40.257 
40.400 
40.448 
40.457 
40.674 
41.242 
41.342 
41.671 
41.698 

Last Tm 

40.224 
40.168 
40.527 
40.446 
41.035 
40.400 
40.463 
40.457 
40.379 
42.149 
41.650 
43.301 
43.158 
40.489 
41.100 

Diff 

0.137 
0.138 
0.177 
0.295 
0.438 
0.486 
0.495 
0.712 
1.280 
1.380 
1.709 
1.736 

Gap 

0.137 
0.001 
0.039 
0.118 
0.143 
0.048 
0.009 
0.217 
0.568 
0.100 
0.329 
0.027 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Offical Result 
Kart No. 310, 320, 355,365, 377, 394, 415 & 370 - Fastest Lap Invalidated - Track Infringement 

Printed: 25/09/2021 11:45:10 PM 
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IAME Series UAE 2021/2022 - Round 1  

Senior/Master 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:32:27 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

25/09/2021 14:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 

No. 
370 
377 
346 
320 
303 
310 
355 
391 
394 
312 
365 
321 
415 
341 
471 

Name 
Kyle Kumaran 
Kamal Agha 
Khaled Saab 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Zack Scoular 
Lewis Smith 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Sebastian Murray 
Alex Wareing 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Patrick Debattista 
Matthew Wells 
Jairo Jesus (N) 
Yanis Maillard 
Walid K. 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

4 

Best Tm 
39.987 
39.952 
39.844 
40.165 
40.196 
40.128 
40.154 
40.169 
40.296 
40.416 
40.129 
41.276 
41.323 
41.378 
41.964 

Total Tm 
10:38.084 
10:38.926 
10:38.998 
10:42.397 
10:42.497 
10:42.682 
10:43.336 
10:44.571 
10:45.853 
10:48.723 
10:49.722 
11:00.510 
11:00.786 
11:01.294 

4:06.577 

Gap 

0.842 
0.072 
3.399 
0.100 
0.185 
0.654 
1.235 
1.282 
2.870 
0.999 

10.788 
0.276 
0.508 

10 Laps 

Diff 

0.842 
0.914 
4.313 
4.413 
4.598 
5.252 
6.487 
7.769 

10.639 
11.638 
22.426 
22.702 
23.210 

DNF 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 365 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 25/09/2021 11:45:22 PM 
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Margin of Victory 

0.842 

Avg. Speed 

69.192 

Best Lap Tm 

39.844 

Best Speed 

79.149 

Best Lap by 

346 - Khaled Saab 

 

IAME Series UAE 2021/2022 - Round 1  

Senior/Master 

Heat 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:50:12 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

25/09/2021 15:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 
DNF 

15 

No. 
346 
370 
377 
355 
310 
391 
365 
394 
312 
415 
321 
341 
471 
320 
303 

Name 
Khaled Saab 
Kyle Kumaran 
Kamal Agha 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Lewis Smith 
Sebastian Murray 
Patrick Debattista 
Alex Wareing 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Jairo Jesus (N) 
Matthew Wells 
Yanis Maillard 
Walid K. 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Zack Scoular 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

6 
5 

19 

Best Tm 
39.881 
39.990 
40.072 
40.125 
40.150 
40.125 
40.124 
40.165 
40.207 
41.246 
41.505 
41.495 
41.772 
40.924 
40.202 

Total Tm 
13:38.880 
13:41.216 
13:41.553 
13:44.446 
13:44.946 
13:45.939 
13:46.352 
13:47.701 
13:52.382 
14:09.577 
14:12.555 
14:12.826 

5:13.580 
4:47.769 

14:10.298 

Gap 

2.336 
0.337 
2.893 
0.500 
0.993 
0.413 
1.349 
4.681 

17.195 
2.257 
0.271 

13 Laps 
1 Lap 
0.721 

Diff 

2.336 
2.673 
5.566 
6.066 
7.059 
7.472 
8.821 

13.502 
30.697 
33.675 
33.946 

DNF 
DNF 

31.418 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 312 & 320 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 
Kart No. 303 - Causing Collision, Dangerous Driving - 5 Place Penalty  

Printed: 25/09/2021 11:45:32 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

2.336 

Avg. Speed 

73.171 

Best Lap Tm 

39.881 

Best Speed 

79.075 

Best Lap by 

346 - Khaled Saab 

 

IAME Series UAE 2021/2022 - Round 1  

Senior/Master 

Pre-Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 17:22:11 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

25/09/2021 17:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
346 
355 
320 
310 
391 
394 
370 
303 
365 
377 
312 
321 
415 
471 

341 

Name 
Khaled Saab 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Lewis Smith 
Sebastian Murray 
Alex Wareing 
Kyle Kumaran 
Zack Scoular 
Patrick Debattista 
Kamal Agha 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Matthew Wells 
Jairo Jesus (N) 
Walid K. 

Yanis Maillard 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
18 

Best Tm 
39.972 
40.202 
40.039 
40.196 
40.210 
40.478 
40.166 
40.104 
40.081 
40.141 
40.469 
41.410 
41.281 
41.125 

Total Tm 
15:13.807 
15:16.827 
15:17.178 
15:17.782 
15:20.579 
15:23.865 
15:25.266 
15:26.935 
15:27.352 
15:27.373 
15:32.453 
15:42.754 
15:42.825 
13:41.886 

Gap 

3.020 
0.351 
0.604 
2.797 
3.286 
1.401 
1.669 
0.417 
0.021 
5.080 

10.301 
0.071 

3 Laps 

Diff 

3.020 
3.371 
3.975 
6.772 

10.058 
11.459 
13.128 
13.545 
13.566 
18.646 
28.947 
29.018 

DNF 

DNS 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 303, 312 & 370 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 25/09/2021 11:45:55 PM 
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Margin of Victory 

3.020 

Avg. Speed 

72.472 

Best Lap Tm 

39.972 

Best Speed 

78.895 

Best Lap by 

346 - Khaled Saab 

 

IAME Series UAE 2021/2022 - Round 1  

Senior/Master 

Final 

Race (21 Laps) started at 20:00:59 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

25/09/2021 19:55 


